Stadt. Lion-Feuchtwanger-Gymnasium

Elternsprechstunden

Stand: 19 September 2018

Wenn keine weitere Zimmerangabe gemacht ist, treffen Sie die Lehrkrafte in den Zimmern E 29 oder E 01 (Lehrerzimmer) an.

Lehrkréafte

Fr. Arabié

Hr.
Hr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.

Dr. Barry
Bayramli
Behling

Dr. Birke
Brinkmann-Pohl
Brocks-Steidl
Brunner
Brunner
Burkart

Cuta

Dangl

Das
Dorfner
Durbach
Engl-Torres
Fladerer

Germaier
Gobel

Grill

Gurk
Hagenbusch
Hagenbusch
Heinke

Hietl

Tag

Di.

Mo.
Mo.
Mo.

Di.
Di.
Di.

Mo.

Di.

Mo.

Mi.

Do.

und

Mo.

Mi.

Di..
Mi..

Mi.

Mo.

Mi.
und
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Di.
Di.
Di.

Do.
Do.

Uhrzeit

10.35-11.20h
10.35-11.20h
10.35-11.20h
10.35-11.20h
10:35-11.20 h
11.35-12.20h
11.35-12.20h
nach Vereinbarung
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20h
09.50-10.35h
12.20-13.05 h
10.35-11.20h
nach Vereinbarung
12.20 — 13.05 h
09.50 —10.35 h
09.50 —10.35 h
09.50 —10.35 h
12.20 - 13.05 h
11.35-12.20 h
09.50 - 10.35 h
nach Vereinbarung
09.50-10.35h
09.50 -10.35h
10.35-11.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
10.35-11.20h
10.35-11.20h
09.50-10.35h

106
106
106

E 27
E 27

Lehrkrafte

Fr.
Hr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Hr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Hr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Hr.

Heil3
Hocke
Huber
Hultsch
Junge
Kerscher
Klein
Kornlein
Kowalk
Krengel
Kroétz
Kutschenreuter
Lanbacher
Lang
Langer
Lechner
Lux
Lei3ling
Melichar
Menath
Mertl
Meyer
Meyer
Miskovic
Mdller
Mdiller-Hindelang

Multer
Osiander

Tag

Di.
Mo.
Fr.
Do.
Do.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.
Mi.
Di.
Mo.
Fr.
Mo.
Mi.
Di.
Mi.
Mo.
Mi.
Di.
Do.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Mi.
Mi.
Mi.
und
Mi.
Di.

Uhrzeit

11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20h
09.50-10.35h
08.45-09.30 h
12.20-13.05h
09.50-10.35h
12.20-13.05h
09.50-10.35h
12.20-13.05h
12.20-13.05h
14.15-15.00 h
09.50-10.35h
15.00 -15.45h
12.20-13.05h
13.30-14.15h
12.20-13.05h
12.20-13.05h
09.50-10.35h
09.50-10.35h
08.45-09.30 h
09.50-10.35h
12.20-13.05h
10.35-11.20h
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
12.20-13.05h
nach Vereinbarung
10.35-11.20h
10.35-11.20h

E24

Lehrkrafte

Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
. Schreier
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr

Fr

Fr.

Hr.
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.

Panzirsch
Peters
Prikl
Radefahrt
Renken
Riechers
Ries
Ringleben
Schechert
Schmaus
Scholz

Schwarzbach
Seidl

Simon
Sklarzik
Splittgerber

. Schamberger
Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Hr.
Fr.

Steidl
Taverna
Thaller
Udvari
Urban
Weichel-Stockl
Wiech
Wilhelm
Winter
Zimmer
Zitzlsperger

Tag

Di.

Do.
Do.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Mi.
Do.
Di.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Mi.
Di.
Mo.
Di.
Mi:
Do.
Di.
Do.

Uhrzeit

09.50-10.35h
nach Vereinbarung
08.45-09.30 h
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
10.35-11.20 h
09.50-10.35h
09.50-10.35h
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
14.15-15.00 h
10.35-11.20 h
10.35-11.20 h
10.35-11.20 h
10.35-11.20 h
10.35-11.20 h
09.50-10.35h
11.35-12.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
14.15-15.00 h
nach Vereinbarung

08.45-09.30 h
nach Vereinbarung
10.35-11.20 h
10.35-11.20 h
11.35-12.20 h
10.35-11.20 h

U107






